EC Series Drives
   Installation Manual
Ver 1.00
Firmware ver:_______
Kolorrol Energy Pvt Ltd
Survey No. 423, Mahagujarat Industrial Estate, Opp. Sarvoday Hotel,
Near Pharma Lab, Moraiya, Changodar, Ahmedabad 382 213.
Phone: +91 92280 19632, +91 92280 29632

 EC-60-4 76.3 100 100 35 2
 EC-75-4 94.1 125 125 70 1
 EC-100-4 126 200 200 95 2/0
 EC-125-4 152 250 250 120 4/0
 EC-150-4 224 315 350 2x70 2x2/0
 EC-200-4 247 315 350 2x120 2x4/0
3 4
 Model               Normal duty                Heavy Duty
  Kw HP Max output current Kw HP Max output current
 EC-01-4 0.75 1 2.1 0.75 1 2.1
 EC-02-4 1.5 2 4.2 1.5 2 4.2
 EC-03-4 2.2 3 5 1.5 2 4.2
 EC-05-4 3 5 6.9 1.5 2 4.2
 EC-05A-4 4 5 8.8 3 5 6.9
 EC-07-4 5.5 7.5 11 4 5 7.5
 EC-10-4 7.5 10 16 7.5 10 11
 EC-10A-4 7.5 10 19 7.5 10 11
 EC-15-4 11 15 22 7.5 10 16
 EC-20-4 15 20 29 15 20 25
 EC-25-4 18.5 25 35 15 20 25
 EC-30-4 22 30 43 18.5 25 35
 EC-40-4 30 40 55 22 30 46
 EC-50-4 37 50 68 30 50 60
 EC-60-4 45 60 83 37 60 75
 EC-75-4 55 75 104 tbd tbd tbd
 EC-100-4 75 100 138 tbd tbd tbd
 EC-125-4 90 125 168 tbd tbd tbd
 EC-150-4 110 150 205 tbd tbd tbd
 EC-200-4 132 200 236 tbd tbd tbd
1.05 Drive Ratings
0All specifications below are for a switching frequency of 3Khz and 40 C ambient temperature.
0 0Operating temperature: -10 C to 55 C.
Light duty rating: 110% overload is allowed for 1min.